
Bib Name Club Age Performance Weight

Pole Vault - All
1 255 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15B 3.35

2 223 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 2.50

 

LONG JUMP U11B
1 260 Oscar McGuinness Doncaster Athletic Club U11B 3.09

2 229 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11B 3.06

3 239 Jasper Kerr Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11B 3.05

LONG JUMP U11G
1 265 Neve Connelly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11G 3.91

2 237 Allegra Rose Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11G 3.76

3 219 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11G 3.67

4 295 Gabrielle Allen Doncaster Athletic Club U11G 2.94

5 284 Caitlyn Huxtable Rotherham Harriers and AC U11G 2.87

6 287 Kemi Fagbohun Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11G 2.69

LONG JUMP U15G
1 280 Keira Branagan Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 4.63

2 205 Grace Ingle Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 4.20

3 308 Orion Young Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 3.93

4 216 Beatrice Ruckledge City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15G 3.84

5 302 Connie Dawn Dyer Doncaster Athletic Club U15G 3.54

LONG JUMP U17W
1 214 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U17W 4.68

2 294 Holly Granger Doncaster Athletic Club U17W 4.59

LONG JUMP U17M
1 296 Joshua Boyer Doncaster Athletic Club U17M 5.66

2 234 Harry Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 5.55

3 306 Adam Jones Doncaster Athletic Club U17M 4.05

LONG JUMP U13B
1 211 Arthur Ruckledge City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13B 4.18

2 301 Kieran Allen Doncaster Athletic Club U13B 3.52

LONG JUMP U13G
1 222 Jorja Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 5.08

2 281 Harriet Buxton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 4.01

3 273 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers and AC U13G 3.69

4 240 Ava Cooper Doncaster Athletic Club U13G 3.35

5 257 Millie Brenard Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 3.35

6 293 Ella Granger Doncaster Athletic Club U13G 3.27

7 249 Stella Wilson City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 3.08

8 225 Lani Haigh Doncaster Athletic Club U13G 2.66

HIGH JUMP - All Male
1 253 Jakub Patyk Rotherham Harriers and AC U17M 1.70

2 296 Joshua Boyer Doncaster Athletic Club U17M 1.65

3 255 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15B 1.50

4 223 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 1.30

5 254 Charles Reilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13B 1.25



Bib Name Club Age Performance Weight

HIGH JUMP - All Female
1 207 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 1.40

2 206 Robyn Kundu City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15G 1.35

3 216 Beatrice Ruckledge City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15G 1.30

DISCUS - ALL
1 248 Harry Beard City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15B 33.35 1.25kg

2 266 Brooke Stringer (U13G) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 15.29 1kg

3 306 Adam Jones Doncaster Athletic Club U17M 14.15 1.5kg

JAVELIN U11B+U11G
1 306 Luke Depledge Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11B 9.44 350g

2 217 Seb Bailey Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11B 7.62 350g

3 291 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC U11G 5.61 350g

JAVELIN U13G/U15G/U15B
1 223 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 20.17 600g

2 305 Orion Young Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 15.86 500g

3 204 Grace Raynor Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 14.64 400g

4 266 Brooke Stringer Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 10.61 400g

SHOT - All
1 207 Harry Beard City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15B 11.55 4kg

2 266 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 7.68 2.72kg

3 302 Harriet Buxton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 6.28 2.72kg

4 281 Millie Brenard Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 5.97 2.72kg

5 257 Brooke Stringer Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 5.46 2.72kg

6 248 Connie Dawn Dyer Doncaster Athletic Club U15G 4.97 3kg

7 301 Robson Hughes Rotherham Harriers and AC U13B 4.76 3kg

8 304 Stella Wilson City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 4.36 2.72kg

9 249 Kieran Allen Doncaster Athletic Club U13B 4.05 3kg

10 217 Sebastian Bailey Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11B 4.01 2.72kg



Lane Bib Name Club Performance Wind

T01 U13G 70mH 2.4

5 222 Jorja Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.88

3 207 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.92

4 273 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.38

2 242 Melissa Mmachukwu Elom City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 15.34

 

 T02 U13B 75mH 2.3

7 254 Charles Reilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 14.47

 T03 U17W 80mH 2.7

2 224 Trinity Dooley-Williams Doncaster Athletic Club 12.64

3 300 Ellie Barnes Doncaster Athletic Club 13.10

 T04 U15B 80mH 2.1

5 255 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.11

 T06 U11G 75m Race 1 2.3

4 265 Neve Connelly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.39

5 236 Jessica Thake Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.63

2 219 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.93

6 295 Gabrielle Allen Doncaster Athletic Club 11.97

7 210 Phoebe Ingle Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.23

8 227 Annabelle Sheen Rotherham Harriers and AC 12.44

3 226 Lakey Haigh Doncaster Athletic Club 13.23

 T06 U11G 75m Race 2 2.3

5 291 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 11.74

4 228 Isabel Maxwell Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.08

2 237 Allegra Rose Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.28

8 283 Kyla Huxtable Rotherham Harriers and AC 12.29

3 273 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham Harriers and AC 12.40

7 287 Kemi Fagbohun Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.74

6 262 Rosie Sheen Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.86

 T07 U11B 75m 2.1

3 309 Luke Depledge Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10.96

4 229 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.17

5 241 Bradley Cooper Doncaster Athletic Club 12.22

6 239 Jasper Kerr Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.53



Lane Bib Name Club Performance Wind

 T08 U13G 100m 2.5

5 222 Jorja Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 13.61

6 247 Maya Schofield Barnsley AC 13.75

4 293 Ella Granger Doncaster Athletic Club 14.13

1 249 Stella Wilson City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 14.26

7 204 Grace Raynor Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 14.50

9 281 Harriet Buxton City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC 14.60

3 242 Melissa Mmachukwu Elom City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 14.72

2 279 April Richardson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 14.95

8 225 Lani Haigh Doncaster Athletic Club 15.80

 T09 U13B 100m 2.2

3 252 Daniel Patyk Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.60

6 211 Arthur Ruckledge City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.75

7 267 Joshua Viyazhante Barnsley AC 14.52

4 301 Kieran Allen Doncaster Athletic Club 15.02

 T10 U15G 100m 2.1

5 206 Robyn Kundu City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.41

6 274 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 13.45

3 246 Evie Donaldson Barnsley AC 13.56

8 216 Beatrice Ruckledge City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 14.23

 T11 U15B 100m 2.3

4 202 Peter Gordon Overfield Doncaster Athletic Club 11.89

3 285 Jake Preece Rotherham Harriers and AC 12.44

5 215 Finlay Gray Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.66

 T12 U17W 100m 2.3

5 214 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.04

 T13 U17M 100m 2.7

4 221 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.16

6 250 Luke Chipchase City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.22

5 288 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 11.49

7 234 Harry Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.07

3 289 Matthew Cockings City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 12.26



Lane Bib Name Club Performance Wind

 T14 U11B 600m
3 309 Luke Depledge Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 01:54.63

4 263 Edward Rose Rotherham Harriers and AC 01:54.81

5 239 Jasper Kerr Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:01.69

2 260 Oscar McGuinness Doncaster Athletic Club 02:05.19

6 241 Bradley Cooper Doncaster Athletic Club 02:15.80

1 217 Sebastian Bailey Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:21.76

 T15 U11G 600m
4 236 Jessica Thake Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 01:58.99

6 228 Isabel Maxwell Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:08.16

2 237 Allegra Rose Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:09.07

8 218 Carlotta Bailey Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:09.12

1 283 Kyla Huxtable Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:10.20

9 291 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 02:13.84

11 219 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:15.20

5 273 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:15.59

3 227 Annabelle Sheen Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:26.20

10 262 Rosie Sheen Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:34.80

7 226 Lakey Haigh Doncaster Athletic Club 02:35.20

 T16 U15G 1500m
2 212 Graihagh Turner Rotherham Harriers and AC 04:51.16

1 201 Grace Igoe Rotherham Harriers and AC 04:56.67

3 269 Annabelle Sibley Rotherham Harriers and AC 05:06.36

4 258 Martha Hazlehurst Rotherham Harriers and AC 05:44.33

 T17 U13B+U15B 1500m
5 297 Jake Parker Rotherham Harriers and AC 04:27.88

6 232 Silas Lees Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 04:44.60

2 251 Harry Orr Rotherham Harriers and AC 05:10.69

3 310 Beau Pronesti Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 05:11.85

1 305 Toby Minchin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 05:20.41

 T18 U13G 1200m
1 247 Maya Schofield Barnsley AC 03:52.71

3 273 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers and AC 04:16.28

2 282 Lucienne Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 04:25.72

4 257 Millie Brenard Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 04:36.37



Lane Bib Name Club Performance Wind

 T19 U13B+U15B 800m
7 208 Max Fox Doncaster Athletic Club 02:13.75

4 307 Daniel Reeve Doncaster Athletic Club 02:15.08

6 299 Mikey Bacon Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:21.88

5 276 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 02:25.84

2 271 Isaac Henry Dunn Doncaster Athletic Club 02:31.22

1 304 Robson Hughes Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:41.88

 T20 U15G 800m
2 213 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:16.81

4 278 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:17.65

3 275 Lyra Baker Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:42.59

1 243 Brooke Baum Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:47.09

 T21 U17M 800m
2 230 Owen Haffner Rotherham Harriers and AC 02:03.56

3 270 Jack Winter Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:09.75

1 268 Oliver Muscorft Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:13.09

 T22 U17W 800m
1 303 Hattie Davies City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 02:16.03

2 298 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:16.73

 T23 U15G 200m 2.1

7 274 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 27.81

8 246 Evie Donaldson Barnsley AC 27.99

6 256 Elsie Griffiths Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 29.38

 T24 U15B 200m 2.3

4 285 Jake Preece Rotherham Harriers and AC 24.74

3 215 Finlay Gray Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.42

5 277 Kristian Bak Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.44

 T25 U13G 200m 2.1

3 247 Maya Schofield Barnsley AC 28.35

5 204 Grace Raynor Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 30.03

6 242 Melissa Mmachukwu Elom City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 30.44

2 240 Ava Cooper Doncaster Athletic Club 30.95

4 264 Sophie Stables Rotherham Harriers and AC 31.14

8 279 April Richardson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 31.70

7 225 Lani Haigh Doncaster Athletic Club 33.13

 T26 U13B 200m 2.2

1 211 Arthur Ruckledge City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 28.5

3 310 Beau Pronesti Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 29.2

8 254 Charles Reilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 29.6

2 304 Robson Hughes Rotherham Harriers and AC 30.3

6 229 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 30.3

7 252 Daniel Patyk Rotherham Harriers and AC 287.7



Lane Bib Name Club Performance Wind

 T27 U17M 200m 2.4

5 250 Luke Chipchase City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 22.8

6 288 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 23.1

3 289 Matthew Cockings City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 24.8

4 234 Harry Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.0

 T28 U15G 300m
3 213 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers and AC 42.5

5 278 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers and AC 43.4

6 206 Robyn Kundu City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 43.6

4 205 Grace Ingle Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 44.0

7 269 Annabelle Sibley Rotherham Harriers and AC 45.6

8 280 Keira Branagan Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 46.3

 T29 U15B 300m
5 277 Kristian Bak Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 42.09

6 271 Isaac Henry Dunn Doncaster Athletic Club 45.1

4 285 Jake Preece Rotherham Harriers and AC

 T30 U17W 300m
5 203 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 40.4

4 214 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 41.1

 T31 U17M 400m
4 292 Henry Parker Rotherham Harriers and AC 51.81

7 253 Jakub Patyk Rotherham Harriers and AC 57.38


